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Graduate Admissions
• Administrative Withdrawal (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/administrative-withdrawal/)

• Admission to the University (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/admission/)

• Application and Fee (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/application-fee/)

• Change of Program (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/change-program/)

• Conditional Admission Based on English Level (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/conditional-admission-based-english-level/)

• Conditional-Incomplete Admission (CIA) (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/conditional-incomplete-admission/)

• English Proficiency Requirements (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/english-proficiency-requirements/)

• False Information (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/false-information-policy/)

• International Admissions (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/international-admissions/)

• Program Application Requirements (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/graduate-program-application-requirements/)

• Reservation of Rights (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/reservation-rights/)

• Transcripts (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/transcripts/)

• Veterans’ Education Benefits (http://catalog.apu.edu/admissions/graduate-policies/veterans-education-benefits/)
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